San Diego Chargers
Jacksonville Jaguars

Scoring Summary

First Quarter

Chargers

Drive: 11 Plays, 70 Yards, 6:5
Chargers

Drive: 8 Plays, 52 Yards, 4:37
Second Quarter

Jaguars

Drive: 12 Plays, 79 Yards, 7:46
Jaguars

Drive: 7 Plays, 70 Yards, 3:42
Chargers

Drive: 8 Plays, 68 Yards, 1:6
Chargers

Drive: 3 Plays, 59 Yards, 0:37
Third Quarter

Chargers

Drive: 5 Plays, 80 Yards, 2:56
Fourth Quarter

Chargers

Drive: 1 Plays, 31 Yards, 0:9

Team Stats

First Downs
Rushing

Passing

Penalty

3rd Down Efficiency
4th Down Efficiency
Red-Zone Efficiency
Goal-To-Go Efficiency
Total Net Yards
Total Plays
Yards/Play

Net Rushing Yards
Rushes
Yards/Carry
Rushing TDs

Net Passing Yards
Comp-Att-Int
Yards/Attempt
Passing TDs
Sack-Yds

Return Yards

Punt Returns-Yards
Punt Return TDs
Kick Returns-Yards
Kick Return TDs

Int Returns-Yards
Int Return TDs
Punts Average
Penalties - Yards
Fumbles Lost
Own-Recover-Yards
Own-Recover TDs
Opp-Recover-Yards
Opp-Recover TDs
Field Goals

Extra Points

Two Point Conversions
Safeties

Time of Posession

San Diego Chargers Player Statistics
Passing
P. Rivers

Rushing

R. Mathews
M. Tolbert
C. Brinkley
J. Hester
B. Volek

Receiving

M. Floyd

V. Jackson
A. Gates

V. Brown

R. McMichael
P. Crayton

R. Mathews
J. Hester

M. Tolbert

Kicking
N. Novak

Defense
T. Spikes
D. Butler
M. Tolbert
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San Diego Chargers

19
7
12
0

4-10, 40 %

0-0,- %

1-2,50 %

0-0,- %
433
54
8.0
139
26
53
2
294
22-28-0
10.5
3
0-0
36
1-0

1-1,100 %
5-5,100 %

0-0,-%
0
28:17
Cmp
22
Carries
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2 3 4 Final

14 7 7 38
14 0 0 14

Jac

6:51 Mike Tolbert 13 yd run (Nick Novak kick)
0

0:41 Nick Novak 29 yd FG
0

Jac

7:55 Maurice Jones-Drew 9 yd pass from Blaine Gabbert (Josh Scobee kick)
7

2:32 Cecil Shorts 5 yd pass from Blaine Gabbert (Josh Scobee kick)
14

1:26 Vincent Brown 22 yd pass from Philip Rivers (Nick Novak kick)
14

0:16 Vincent Jackson 35 yd pass from Philip Rivers (Nick Novak kick)
14

Jac

12:4 Malcom Floyd 52 yd pass from Philip Rivers (Nick Novak kick)
14

Jac

10:48 Ryan Mathews 31 yd run (Nick Novak kick)
14

Jacksonville Jaguars

17
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0
9-16, 56 %
0-2,0%
2-2,100 %
1-1, 100 %
306
66
46
129
31
42
0
177
19-33-1
5.1
2
2-18
142
3-1
0
6-131
0
0-0
0
5-43.4
3-26
2-0
2-41
0
0-0
0
0-0,-%
2-2,100 %
0-0,-%
0
31:43
Jacksonville Jaguars Player Statistics
Att Yds TDs Int Passing Cmp
28 294 3 0 B. Gabbert 19
Yds TDs Rushing Carries
12 1 M. Jones-Drew 20
24 1 B. Gabbert 6
5 0 M. Owens 2
1 0 D. Harris 2
-3 0 N. Harris 1
Yds TDs Receiving Rec
108 1 M. Jones-Drew 6
72 1 M. Lewis 3
70 0 Z. Potter 3
22 1 M. Thomas 2
13 0 G. Whimper 1
5 0 J. Dillard 2
2 0 C. Shorts 1
2 0 F. Onobun 0
0 0 M. Owens 1
Made XP Fumbles Number
29 5/5 Blaine Gabbert 1
Jeremy Cain 1
Asst Sack-Yds PD
3 0-0 0 Fumbles Recovered Number
2 0-0 1 Blaine Gabbert 1
0 0-0 0 Nick Harris 1
1 0-0 1
0 0-0 0 Defense TK
0 0-0 0 P. Posluszny 7
0 0-0 1 R. Allen 4
0 0-0 0 K. Rutland 3
2 0-0 0 D. Lowery 3
0 0-0 0 D. Smith 2
1 1-11 0 L. Douzable 2
0 0-0 0 T. Alualu 2
0 1-7 0 J. Mincey 2
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Sack-Yds
0-0
0-0
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0-0
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J. Cesaire
D. Hughes
B. Bird

M. Gilchrist
V. Martin
C. Liuget

Interceptions
E. Weddle

Punt Returns
P. Crayton

Kick Returns
R. Goodman

Punting
M. Scifres

Misc

~ooocoo

Yds

Yds

0

Yds
36

Blocks
0

0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

Yds
179
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Avg
448

in20

Officials: Walt Anderson, Butch Hannah, Steve Stelljes, Byron Boston, David Meslow, James Coleman, Billy Smith, Dale Hamer

Attendance: 62,743
Time of Game: 2:53

Knighton
. Trent

. Youboty

. Jones

. Thomas
. Owens

. Prosinski
. Coleman
. Landry

. Collins
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Punt Returns
M. Thomas

Kick Returns
D. Harris
C. Shorts

Punting
N. Harris
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Yds
68
63

Blocks
0

0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

Yds
217
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Avg
43.4

in20



